

Welcome to championcollectivemusic.com. We are committed to protecting your personal information and your right to privacy. This Privacy Policy applies to all information collected through our website and/or any related services, sales, marketing, or events.

What Information We Collect

We collect personal information that you voluntarily provide to us when creating an account, making a purchase, signing up for a newsletter, etc. The personal information that we collect depends on the context of your interactions with us and might include your name, address, contact information, and payment information.

How We Collect Information

We collect personal information directly from you when you provide it to us and automatically when you use our website. Information collected automatically may include usage details, IP addresses, and information collected through cookies and other tracking technologies.

Why We Collect Information

We use the information we collect or receive to: fulfill and manage your orders, deliver our products/services, respond to your inquiries and requests, send you marketing and promotional communications, and improve our website/app/etc.

How We Use the Collected Information

We only share and disclose your information in the following situations: compliance with laws, with your consent, to protect your rights, to fulfill business obligations, with business partners, and with third-party service providers and advertisers.

User Choices

You may at any time review or change the information in your account or terminate your account by contacting us using the contact information provided.

Third Party Sharing

We only share information with your consent, to comply with laws, to protect your rights, or to fulfill business obligations. We may process or share your data based on the following legal basis: consent, legitimate interests, contract fulfillment, legal obligations, and more.

Cookie Policy

We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to access or store information. You have the ability to decline cookies by modifying your web browser settings.

Data Security

We have implemented appropriate technical and organizational security measures designed to protect the security of any personal information we process.

Links to Other Websites

Our website may contain links to other websites that are not operated by us. If you click on a third party link, you will be directed to that third party's site. We strongly advise you to review the Privacy Policy of every site you visit.

Privacy Policy Updates

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page and updating the "last updated" date at the top of this Privacy Policy.

Contact Us If you have questions or comments about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: Champion Collective 1801 S Market St, Brenham, Texas championcollectivemusic@gmail.com